
Student Recruitment Overview (Enrollment Selection for the 7th Year of the Reiwa Era) 
 First Semester Second Semester 

Web Application 

Application Acceptance 

Period 

Thursday, January 30, 7th Year of Reiwa 

 - Thursday, February 6, 7th Year of Reiwa 

Thursday, March 6, 7th Year of Reiwa 

 - Thursday, March 13, 7th Year of Reiwa. 

Change of Preferences 

Acceptance 
Friday, February 7, 7th Year of Reiwa  Friday, March 14, 7th Year of Reiwa 

Examination Dates Thursday, February 13, 7th Year of Reiwa Monday, March 17, 7th Year of Reiwa 

Examination Contents  Essay, Interview, Basic Academic Test (Japanese, Mathematics, English) 

Announcement of 

Successful Candidates 
 Tuesday, February 18, 7th Year of Reiwa  Tuesday, March 18, 7th Year of Reiwa 

※Number of Openings 
 Approximately 80% of the capacity  

(40 students) 

 Number obtained by subtracting the number 

of successful candidates from the first 

semester selection from the capacity 

※Number of Openings ： The data was the 6th Year of the Reiwa Era   

Contact Information ☎ (0563) 72-8165 (Person in charge: Vice Principal of Night Corse) 

 

 


